Quadre 5.3. Immobilitzat en curs

Projecte

Dret

Projectes Biologia

Geologia

Farmacia

Belles Arts

Residencia S. Esports

Remodelacio6 Paraninf

Pavell6 de la Republica

Medicina - SCT

Bellvitge

Biopol

Projecte Torribera

Infrastructures cientifiques

Altres

TOTAL

Import a
31 des. 2007

97.155,51

45.479,80

236.491,55

80.780,12

2.562.840,72

3.022.747,70

Altes en curs
realitzades en
I'exercici 2008

139.893,08

1.374.834,26

146.806,53

581.510,08

477.315,37

38.734,72

444.083,23

223.145,98

245.598,24

554.557,71

1.010.456,96

372.316,47

3.921.150,95

9.530.403,58

Import traspas.
immobilitzat
acabat

1.374.834,26

192.286,33

444.083,23

236.491,55

554.557,71

2.533.427,17

5.335.680,25

Import trasp.
a despeses
exercici
anterior

Import a
31 des. 2008

237.048,59

581.510,08

477.315,37

38.734,72

223.145,98

245.598,24

1.091.237,08

372.316,47

3.950.564,50

- 7.217.471,03
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Vegeu les notes a la Memoria




